BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT I CODE PAGE OF

AMENDMENT OROLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ' ' ot 1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATI(NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE R ND. 5. PROJECT NO.{if applicable
MOO7 See Block 16c NSR-11-062
Dte 08/31/2011

6 ISSUED BY CDDE 13100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (I othean Item 6) CODE [3 100

U.S. Nuclear wgulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Rulatory Commission

Div. of Contr:ts piv. of Contras

Attn: Carol Genwood: 301-492-3694 Mail Stop: TWB1-B10M

Mail Stop: TW-01-B1OM

Washington, D 20555 Washington, DC0555
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF NTRACTDR  (No., streat, county, State and ZIP Code) (X) |9A. AMENDMENT DF SOLICITATION NO.

AITHERAS, LLC
AITHERAS 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

2 RPORATE R STE 117 10A. MDDIFICATION DF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
8201 €0 0 NRC-07-10-507

LANDOVER MD 2057204

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

cope 136947608 |raciiTy cone X |06-08-2010
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICATIONS
D The above numberesolicitation s amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipf Offers [:] is extended, D is not extended.

Offers must acknowlele recelpt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Iter 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledgingceipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c)y separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendmt numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TBE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRXR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTN OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer alrdy submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, ovided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendmentd is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPRQIATION DATA  (if required) 11-41-0-144; 11125; 251A; 31x0200.111
FFS:111658; NAICS:541519; DUNS:1369476!'
Obligated Funds: $50,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRAC/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IITEM 14.
) | A THIS CHANGE ORD IS 1SSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Specify authority)  THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE NTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes Insing office, appropriation date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 12URSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). .

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify typ/ modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: ontractor Is not, D is required lo sign this document and return ;opies to the issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDNT/MODIFICATION  (Organized by UGF section headings, including solicitatiorvcontract subject mattar where feas.)
The purpose of tls modification is to provide incremental funding in the amou of $50,000.00, thereby increasing tre
obligation amountfrom $293,669.00 to $343,669.00

Total Obligation:$343,669.00 (changed)
Total Ceiling: $48,008.80 (unchanged)
Total Period of Irformance 06/08/2010-06/07/2012 (unchanged)

Except as specifil herein, all other terms, conditions and pricing remain unanged and in full force and effect.

Except as provided herein, all tes and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in futce and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGR (Type or print) 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTCTING OFFICER (Typa or print)
wanda M. Brown

Contracti/og’bff:}r)

168, UNITED STAIES OF AME|

18C. DATE SIGNED

SO Y

15B. CONTRAC TOR/OFFEROF 15C. DATE SIGNED

{SignatunContracting Officer)

(Signature orrson autherized o sign)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANCARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT UBLE . Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53 24}

I SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE \MOUL



